	No
	Sudut
	Percobaan
	Jenis percobaan
	Hasil
	Keterangan
	Result (ra)

	1
	180
	1
	Dengan sunblasting
	Ada kavitasi
	Permukaan halus
	1,440

	2
	180
	2
	Dengan sunblasting
	Ada kavitasi
	Permukaan halus
	1,388

	3
	45
	3
	Dengan sunblasting
	Ada kavitasi
	Permukaan halus
	2,277

	4
	45
	4
	Dengan sunblasting
	Ada kavitasi
	Permukaan halus
	1,925

	5
	90
	1
	Dengan sunblasting
	Tidak ada kavitasi
	Permukaan halus
	3,329

	6
	90
	2
	Dengan sunblasting
	Tidak ada kavitasi
	Permukaan halus
	2,355

	7
	90
	3
	Tanpa sunblasting
	Tidak ada kavitasi
	Pin hole
	20,68

	8
	90
	4
	Tanpa sunblasting
	Tidak ada kavitasi
	Pin hole
	25,79



